          Аймгийн Засаг даргын 2024 оны 
                  04 дүгээр сарын ....-ны өдрийн .....
                                                                                         дугаар захирамжийн  хавсралт





ТӨСВИЙН ЖАГСААЛТ

	№
	Төрөл
	Хэмжих нэгж
	Нэгжийн үнэ /төг/
	Тоо хэмжээ
	Нийт үнэ /төг/

	1
	Нислэгийн тийз /Улаанбаатар-Бээжин-Москва/ 
	2 тал/    1 хүн
	1,600,700
	2
	3,201,400

	2
	Зочид буудал
	5 хоног/ 1 хүн
	506,488
	5
	2,532,442

	3
	Зам хоног
	7 хоног/       1 хүн
	202,595
	7
	1,418,168

	5
	Нийт 
	7,152,010
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